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4 HOURS OF PAUL RICARD

EUROPEAN LE MANS SERIES
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LMP2

Murphy Prototypes Oreca 03R - Nissan  1  9  9  9 48

Jota Sport Zytek Z11SN - Nissan  10  23  14  14 38

Newblood by Morand Racing Morgan - Judd  24  51  28  28 43

Jota Sport Zytek Z11SN - Nissan  52  52  1  15 38

Newblood by Morand Racing Morgan - Judd  53  77  25  53 43

Murphy Prototypes Oreca 03R - Nissan  78  89  12  21 48

Newblood by Morand Racing Morgan - Judd  90  125  36  89 43

LMGTE

Gulf Racing UK Porsche 911 RSR  1  31  31  31 86

AT Racing Ferrari F458 Italia  32  33  2  2 56

JMW Motorsport Ferrari F458 Italia  34  34  1  1 66

Gulf Racing UK Porsche 911 RSR  35  63  29  60 86

Kessel Racing Ferrari F458 Italia  64  66  3  3 80

AF Corse Ferrari F458 Italia  67  119  53  53 55

GTC

SMP Racing Ferrari F458 Italia GT3  1  4  4  4 71

SMP Racing Ferrari F458 Italia GT3  5  27  23  23 57

SMP Racing Ferrari F458 Italia GT3  28  46  19  19 73

SMP Racing Ferrari F458 Italia GT3  47  53  7  11 71

SMP Racing Ferrari F458 Italia GT3  54  70  17  36 73

Formula Racing Ferrari F458 Italia GT3  71  72  2  2 60

Pro GT by Almeras Porsche 997 GT3R  73  77  5  5 93

SMP Racing Ferrari F458 Italia GT3  78  94  17  53 73

Formula Racing Ferrari F458 Italia GT3  95  96  2  4 60

SMP Racing Ferrari F458 Italia GT3  97  117  21  74 73
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